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Quesnel Road Channels
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Datum: NAD 1983
Projection: UTM Zone 10
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Radio Frequency Legend
Weldwood 2
Polar 1
Weiers
Cottonwood
Weldwood 3
Ketchum
QFP
Quest
Rustad
Blackwater
Weldwood 1
West Fraser East
North Salmon
Bowron
Dunkley
Babine 2
Crooked Lake

152.060
153.530
153.470
151.715
156.180
152.330
153.515
153.230
158.790
153.125
159.990
154.010
152.450
159.720
151.685
158.197
152.960

W2
P1
WS
C
W3
K
Q
QST
R
B
W1
WFE
NS
BN
D
BB2
CL

Logging Road Legend
Main Road 
Number

Radio Frequency
Main Road 

Radio Frequency
Branch Road 

Main Road 
Name

0
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11
11C
100
200
0
400
500
500J
600
700
1200
1300
1400
14M
1500
1600
1700 West
1700 East
1700 South
1800
1900
2000
2100
2200
2300
2400 West
2400 East
2500
2500 West
2600
2700
27A
2800
2900
3000
3100 West
3100 East
3200
3300
3400
3500 East
3500 West
3600
3700
3800 South
3800 North
3900
39M
4000
4100
4200
4300 West
43A
4300
4400
44A
4600
4700
4800
4900
49M
5100
5200
5400
5500 East
5500 West
5600 East
5600 West
5700
5800
5900 North
5900 South
6000
6100
6200
6300
6400
6500
6600
6700
6800
7000
7100
7200C
7200F
7700
7900
8000
8100
8400
8500
8800
9000
9800
Tako
Nazko
Honolulu
Z Road
Bk Water Mud
Webster Lake
Marshall
Hydraulic
N. Tibbles
H Road
Tingley
Eberdin
W. Fraser
Hill Lake
Sardine
Hill
Gillies
Deserters
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Garner Road
Fish Lake Ernst Road
Blackwater Road
Charleston Creek Road
100 Road
TFL 5 Canyon Road
Victoria Creek Road
TFL 5 North Road
Elgert Spruce Road/Nyland Lake Road
500 J Road
Norton Creek Road
Naver Ahbua Road
 
Doig Road
Swift River Road
Abott Heights Road
14 M Road
King Pit Road
Pleasant Valley Road
Tibbles Road
Umiti Pit Road
17 km Lavington Road
French Road
Olson Road
Tibbles Road
Slough Creek Road
Tibbles Tolko Road
West Creek Road
Tibbles Tolko Road
Ketchum Beaver Pass Road
Davis Road
?
Barkerville Highway/Bowron Road
?
27 A Road
Moffat Lake/James Mountain Road
Atanchisal Road
Ramsey Creek Tautri Road
31 mile Nazko Road
Cunningham Pass Road
Ernst Road
Lavington Road
Weiers Road
Norton Treqillus Road
Saunders Road
Victoria Creek Road
Landslide Creek Road
Lavington Ranch Road
38 mile Blackwater Road
Michelle Baezaeko Road
?
Coglistiko Road
McFarland Road
Canyon Mountain road
Fist Pot Road
?
43 mile Nakzo Road
Weldwood Marmot Road
Marmot Lake Road
No Name (Narcosli) Lake Road
Spencer Pit Raod
Old Fish Lake Road
Sundberg Road
Milligan Maude Lake Road
Snaking River Herrington Pit Road
Udy Creek Road
 
Kruger Lake Road
Kluskus Road
Peters Creek FSR
Upper Udy Road
South Coglistiko 
Redwater Road
59 mile Road
?
Wentworth Lake Road
Wentworth South Road
South Ramsey Road
Michelle Little Mountain Road
Michelle Fire Road
Toil Mountain Road
North Baezaeko Road
?
?
Clisbako Mouth Road
Clisbako Road
?
Lightning Creek FSR
?
7900
Nazko Falls Road
Brown Creek Road
?
?
Mount Creek Road
Lavington 34 km Road
Blackwater Spruce Raod
Tako
Nazko Highway 
Honolulu
Z Road
Blackwater Mud Road (Hwy 5)
Webster Lake Road
Marshall Road
Hydraulic Road
North Tibbles FSR
H Road
Tingley FSR
Eberdin Road
West Fraser Road
Hill Lake Road
Sardine Road
Hill Road
Gillies Road
Deserters Road

Warning: Radio Frequencies are subject to change from time to time. Posted signs take priority.
1600 Road and 4800 Road Radio Call Change:
call "UP" with increasing km markings
call "DOWN" with decreasing km markings

Public Road Legend
Honolulu Rd
Quesnel-Hixon Rd
Paradise Rd
Hwy 26
Bowron Lake Rd
West Fraser Rd
Eberding Rd
Indian L Rd
Lavoie Rd
McLean Rd
Blackwater Rd
Nazko Rd
Quesnel-Hydraulic Rd
Baezaeko Rd
Baker Cr Rd
Hwy 97
Tibbles Rd
Blackwater Spruce Rd
Moffat Lk Rd
Bastin Rd
Webster Lk Rd
French Rd
Rawlings Rd
Lavington Rd
Marsh Rd
Mount Cr Rd
Pelican Rd
Gibraltar Mine Rd
Norton Creek Rd
Umiti Pit Rd
Doig Rd
Marshall Rd
Z Rd
Batnuni Rd
Alec Meadow Rd
Ernst Rd
Harrington Rd
Garner Rd

Road Number Road Name
PR9
PR23
PR25
PR26
PR29
PR32
PR36
PR40
PR51
PR54
PR58
PR59
PR80
PR87
PR88
PR97
PR98
PR104
PR114
PR129
PR157
PR170
PR197
PR200
PR227
PR320
PR341
PR655
PR716
PR726
PR741
PR770
PR828
PR830
PR831
PR834
PR947
PR953

Mainline Polygons

RR 1
RR 2
RR 3
RR 4
RR 5
RR 6

RR 8
RR 12
RR 15
RR 16
RR 18
RR 27 (WL)

Road Channel Polygons

RR 6
RR 7
RR 8
RR 9
RR 10

RR 11
RR 12
RR 14
RR 15

Legend
! Towns & Cities
# Markers

Paved Highway Road
Gravel Highway Road
Mainlines

Other Roads
Significant Trail
Park & Protected Area
TSA Boundary

RR 4


